BANGALORE ~ UNIVERSITY
DIRECTORATE OF CORRESPONDENCE COURSES & DISTANCE EDUCATION
Central College Campus, Palace Road, Bangalore — 560 009

[ M.A Economics Annual Scheme Time Table of October 2012

Date Day Subject
i 02.00 pm to 05.00 pm
12/10/2012 | Friday Micro Economics
r]4/10/2012 Sunday Quantitative Methods in Economics

| 16/10/2012 | Tuesday Public Economigs .

18/10/2012 | Thursday | Agricultural Economics

' 20/10/2012 | Saturday Money and Banking
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BANGALORE UNIVERSITY
DIRECTORATE OF CORRESPONDENCE COURSES & DISTANCE EDUCATION
Central College Campus, Palace Road, Bangalore — 560 009

LI M.A Economics Annual Scheme Time Table of October 2012

Date Day Subject
02.00 pm to 05.00 pm

13/10/2012 | Saturday Macro Economics

15/10/2012 Monday Development Economics

17/10/2012 | Wednesday | Indian Economics

| 19/10/2012 | Friday International Economics

| 21/10/2012 | Sunday Comparative Banking
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